[ 10/23/2025 |
Arrested On Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age Race Address of Arrestee
10/23/25 00:44 10/23/25 11:00 CASTRO, REONEL DELA ROSA M 49 Asian Filipii KEAAU
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61382T4 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By
25-095701 291E-0061 OVUII A/C $2,000 $0 Released to District CT
25-095701 286-0132 DWOL - WHILE LICENSE AIC $1,000 $0 Released to District CT
SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
10/23/25 05:39 10/23/25 07:32 WILLIAMS, JEREMIAH BENJAMIN M 30 Black KAILUA KONA
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61383T3 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B
25-095719 291E-0061 OVUII AIC $1,000 $0 Released - Own Recog
10/23/25 07:15 10/23/25 09:35 WONG, LUKE KAHEKILI M 51 Hawaiian KAILUA KONA
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61384T2 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B
25-095729 804-0007.2 VIOLATE RBL AIC $100,000 $0 Released to Circuit CT
10/23/25 07:30 10/23/25 11:00 LO, GRANGER M 63 Hawaiian HILO
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61385T1 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By
25-095731 710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT  A/C $150 $0 Released to District CT
10/23/25 07:57 10/23/25 11:00 CONNER, KALENA TAMANANIATUA M 39 Hawaiian NAALEHU
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61386T0 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By
25-095738 710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT  A/C $150 $0 Released to District CT
10/23/25 09:00 10/23/25 09:20 VAN ELLS, JAROD M M 37 White PAAUHAU
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61387T9 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B
25-095757 710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT  A/C $300 $300 Released - Bail or Bond

Hawaii Police Department
Media Booking Log

for dates between 10/23/2025 12:00:00AM & 10/25/2025 6:00:00AM

All parties are considered innocent until proven guilty in a court of law.

The data provided within this 48-hour period is preliminary and may be subject to change.

Arresting Officer

Hawaii Police Department - Media Booking Log Printed 10/25/2025 6:01:45AM

ROBINSON, ANSEL J

VILLESCA, SONY A

SAILER, MICHAEL G

BUCKNELL, CLARK J

Court Code - Date
MAKUAKANE-JARRELL, KIMMERL HD1
MAKUAKANE-JARRELL, KIMMERL HD1

ROBINSON, ANSEL J

Court Code - Date

HD6
ROBERTS, COLLIN J

Court Code - Date

HC2
KENOLIO, BLANE K

Court Code - Date
MAKUAKANE-JARRELL, KIMMERL HD1

TAKATA, XYLON

Court Code - Date
MAKUAKANE-JARRELL, KIMMERL HD1

ROCHA, JOSEPH A K

Court Code - Date

HD3
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Arrested On
10/23/25 09:44

Report #
25-095714

25-095714
25-095714
25-095714
25-095714
25-095714
25-095714

10/23/25 10:14

Report #
25-086731

25-086731

25-086731

25-086731

25-086731
25-086731
25-086731

25-086731

25-086731

25-086731

10/23/25 09:00

Report #
25-095761

25-095761
25-095761

25-095761

Released On
10/24/25 09:30

Charges for OTN: 61388T8

Arrestee Name

AKIONA, KYVEN KAHUILANIMAOMAO

Arrest
Charge

710-1027 RESISTING AN ORDER TO STOP AIC

A MOTOR VEHICLE

291C-0105(a)(1) EXCESS SPEED 30+ AIC
291C-0105(a)(1) EXCESS SPEED 30+ AIC
291C-0105(a)(2) EXCESSIVE SPEEDING 81+  A/C
291C-0105(a)(2) EXCESSIVE SPEEDING 81+  A/C
291-0002 RECKLESS DRIVING AIC
710-1026 RESIST ARREST AIC

10/23/25 11:01

GORAI, JOEL PAAOUAO

Arrest

Charges for OTN: 61390T4 Charge
712-1242G PRO DANG DRUG 2 : SALE / AIC
DANGEROUS NARCOTIC (METH)
712-1242A PRO DANG DRUG 2 : SALE / AIC
MAKE OPIUM / COCAINE DERIVATIVE
712-1242D PRO DANG DRUG 2: AIC
POSSESSION OF OPIUM / COCAINE /
DERIVAITVE
712-1242F PRO DANG DRUG 2 : AIC
POSSESSION OF DANGEROUS NARCOTIC
(METH)
712-1244A PRO HARM DRUG 1 : SALE / AC
MAKE MARIJUANA CONCENTRATE
712-1248D PRO DET DRUG 2: AIC
POSSESSION MARIJUANA
712-1244B PRO HARM DRUG 1 : SALE / AIC
MAKE SYNTHETIC NARCOTIC
712-1246.5A PRO HARM DRUG 4 : AIC
POSESSION OF MARIJUANA
CONCENTRATES
712-1246.5A PRO HARM DRUG 4 : AIC

POSESSION OF MARIJUANA

CONCENTRATES

329-0043.5 PROHIBITED ACTS RELATED TO A/C

DRUG PARAPHERNAL
10/24/25 11:00

TORRES, CHERISH ANELA

Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61391T3 Charge
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON A/C
PROBATION NO BAIL
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON A/C
PROBATION NO BAIL
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON A/C
PROBATION NO BAIL
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON A/C

PROBATION NO BAIL

Age
32

Race
Hawaiian

Address of Arrestee

Arresting Officer

KAMUELA

ROBERG, ADAM J

Release Description
Released to District CT

Released to District CT
Released to District CT
Released to District CT
Released to District CT
Released to District CT
Released to District CT

46 Other Pacifi KAMUELA

Release Description

Gender
M
Bail Set Bail Posted
$5,000 $0
$500 $0
$500 $0
$500 $0
$500 $0
$500 $0
$1,000 $0
M
Bail Set Bail Posted
F
Bail Set Bail Posted
$2,000 $0
$2,000 $0
$2,000 $0
$2,000 $0
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Superv Release, no Bail
Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail
Superv Release, no Bail
Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail

Superv Release, no Bail

23 Unknown HILO

Release Description
Released to Circuit CT

Released to Circuit CT
Released to Circuit CT

Released to Circuit CT

Released By
VILLESCA, SONY A

VILLESCA, SONY A
VILLESCA, SONY A
VILLESCA, SONY A
VILLESCA, SONY A
VILLESCA, SONY A
VILLESCA, SONY A

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

Released By
ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J
ROBERTS, COLLIN J
ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

ROBERTS, COLLIN J

FUKUNAGA, DAYTON

Released By
BUGADO, STEVE A

BUGADO, STEVE A
BUGADO, STEVE A

BUGADO, STEVE A

Court Code - Date

HD6

HD6
HD6
HD6
HD6
HD6
HD6

10/24/2025

10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025

Court Code - Date

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

HC2

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

Court Code - Date

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1
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Arresting Officer

Arrested On Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age Race Address of Arrestee
10/23/25 09:00 10/24/25 11:00 OKAMOTO, LANCE KEOLAMAULOA KEI M 32 Other Pacifi KURTISTOWN
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61392T2 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
25-093443 712-1243C PRO DANG DRUG 3 : AIC $5,000 $0 Released to District CT
POSSESSION OF DANGEROUS NARCOTIC
(METH)
10/23/25 09:00 10/24/25 11:00 HOPEAU, COLLINS KK M 34 Hawaiian PAHOA
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61393T1 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
25-093443 134-0024 PLACE TO KEEP : UNLOADED A/C $20,000 $0 Released to District CT
FIREARMS NOT PISTOLS/REVOLVERS
25-093443 134-0027 PLACE TO KEEP : AMMUNITION AIC $3,000 $0 Released to District CT
25-093443 134-0007 OWNERSHIP OR POSSESSION A/C $20,000 $0 Released to District CT
PROHIBITED
25-093443 286-0102 DWOL - WITHOUT A VALID AIC $3,000 $0 Released to District CT
DRIVER'S LICENSE
10/23/25 11:55 WONG YUEN, JACOB MANALII M 36 Hawaiian KAILUA KONA
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61395T9 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
25-095865 712-1241A PRO DANG DRUG 1 : SALE / A/C $50,000 $0
MAKE OPIUM / COCAINE OR DERIVATIVE
25-095865 712-1241D PRO DANG DRUG 1 : A/C $50,000 $0
POSSESSION OF OPIUM / COCAINE /
DERIVAITVE
25-095865 712-1249.4A COMMERCIAL PROMOTION OF A/C $50,000 $0
MARIJUANA 1 : SALE / MAKE / DIST
25-095865 712-1247A PRO DET DRUG 1 : A/IC $5,000 $0
DISTRIBUTES MARIJUANA
25-095865 712-1244A PRO HARM DRUG 1 : SALE / A/IC $50,000 $0
MAKE MARIJUANA CONCENTRATE
25-095865 712-1244D PRO HARM DRUG 1 : A/IC $50,000 $0
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
CONCENTRATE
25-095865 712-1243B PRO DANG DRUG 3: A/IC $5,000 $0
POSSESSION OF SYNTHETIC NARCOTIC
(PILLS)
25-095865 712-1243B PRO DANG DRUG 3 : A/C $5,000 $0
POSSESSION OF SYNTHETIC NARCOTIC
(PILLS)
25-095865 712-1245A PRO HARM DRUG 2 : A/C $10,000 $0
DISTRIBUTION OF MARIJUANA
CONCENTRATE
25-095865 712-1246.5 PRO HARM DRUG 4 A/IC $1,000 $0
25-095865 712-1246.5 PRO HARM DRUG 4 A/IC $1,000 $0
25-095865 712-1246.5 PRO HARM DRUG 4 A/IC $1,000 $0
25-095865 712-1246.5 PRO HARM DRUG 4 A/IC $1,000 $0
10/23/25 15:45 10/23/25 16:15 LOW, NICOLAS IKAIKA TAKAMIYA M 19 Asian Japar HONOLULU
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 6139717 Gharoe Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
25-095873 803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR A/IC $150 $150 Released - Bail or Bond
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MATSUMURA, MICHAEL W

Released By
BUGADO, STEVE A

MATSUMURA, MICHAEL W

Released By
BUGADO, STEVE A

BUGADO, STEVE A
BUGADO, STEVE A

BUGADO, STEVE A

Court Code - Date

HD1

10/24/2025

Court Code - Date

HD1

HD1
HD1

HD1

WON, ELIJAH

Released By

10/24/2025

10/24/2025
10/24/2025

10/24/2025

Court Code - Date

OKINO, CLIVEH

Released By
OKINO, CLIVEH

Court Code - Date

HD1
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Arrested On Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age Race Address of Arrestee Arresting Officer
10/23/25 17:23 10/24/25 11:00 STEVENS, JAMIE ERICA F 41 Black PAHOA DERASIN, CRAIG H
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61398T6 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
25-095906 804-0007.1 CONDITIONS OF RBL, ROR, SUP  A/C $5,000 $0 Released to Circuit CT BUGADO, STEVE A HC1 10/24/2025
REL
25-095906 804-0007.1 CONDITIONS OF RBL, ROR, SUP  A/C $2,000 $0 Released to Circuit CT BUGADO, STEVE A HC1 10/24/2025
REL
10/23/25 18:00 10/23/25 18:49 HOOK, CHARLES EDWARD M 4 Asian Other HAWI HOOPAI, CAL-JASON K
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61399T5 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
25-095912 710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT A/C $200 $200 Released - Bail or Bond MORANTE, DONOVAN L L HD4 11/18/2025
10/23/25 18:15 10/23/25 19:39 AMORIELLO, CHARLESTON F 18 White GRAND PRAIRE CAYETANO, ELI DOMINIC M
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61400T2 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
25-095907 707-0712 ASSAULT 3 A/C Released - Own Recog CAYETANO, ELI DOMINIC M HD6 11/20/2025
10/23/25 20:18 10/24/25 11:00 AYALA, KRISTAL KEHAULANI F 45 Hawaiian KURTISTOWN DERASIN, CRAIG H
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61401T1 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
25-095938 803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR A/C $500 $0 Released to District CT BUGADO, STEVE A HD1 10/24/2025
Total OTNs on this date: 17
Total Charges on this date: 52
10/24/2025
Arrested On Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age Race Address of Arrestee Arresting Officer
10/24/25 00:30 10/24/25 01:40 WAGNER, SCOTT ALVIN M 4 Asian Other WAIKOLOA RAPOZA, JOHNATHAN K
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61405T7 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
25-095998 291E-0061 OVUII A/C Released - Own Recog RAPOZA, JOHNATHAN K HD1 11/18/2025
10/24/25 02:08 10/24/25 11:00 MEDEIROS, KIAAINA JOHN-ALLEN M 39 Asian Other HILO CLINEM U
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61406T6 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
25-096006 709-0906B ABUSE FAMILY OR HOUSEHOLD A/C $2,000 $0 Released to District CT BUGADO, STEVE A HD1 10/24/2025
MEMBER : AGAINST FAMILY & CHILDREN
25-096006 707-0711C ASSAULT 2 : STRONG-ARM - AIC $5,000 $0 Released to District CT BUGADO, STEVE A HD1 10/24/2025
HANDS, FISTS, FEET ETC.
10/24/25 07:20 10/24/25 17:33 ERNESTBERG, GEOFFREY KAWIKA M 59 Unknown KAILUA KONA HANES, ADAM
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61408T4 Charsee Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
25-096040 803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR A/C $25 $25 Released - Bail or Bond FUJII, RYLAN H HD6 11/20/2025
25-096040 803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR A/C $25 $25 Released - Bail or Bond FUJII, RYLAN H HD6 11/20/2025
25-096040 803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR A/C $25 $25 Released - Bail or Bond FUJII, RYLAN H HD6
10/24/25 07:30 10/24/25 11:28 CHOY, FRANK M 57 Asian Other CAPTAIN COOK CACHO, TAMMY M
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61409T3 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
25-096033 710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT A/IC $200 $200 Released - Bail or Bond ROBERTS, COLLIN J

Hawaii Police Department - Media Booking Log Printed 10/25/2025 6:01:45AM
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Arrested On

10/24/25

Report #
25-096044

25-096044
25-096044

10/24/25

Report #
25-096074

10/24/25

Report #
25-096087

10/24/25

Report #
25-095847

10/24/25

Report #
25-096127

10/24/25

Report #
25-096137

10/24/25

Report #
25-096199

10/24/25

Report #
25-096248

10/24/25

Report #
25-096181

Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age  Race Address of Arrestee Arresting Officer
08:08 DELARIES, NOAH KALAEONEKUEKAA M 26 Unknown KEAAU FUKUNAGA, DAYTON
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61410T0 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
709-0906A ABUSE FAMILY OR HOUSEHOLD  A/C $2,000 $0
MEMBER : SPOUSE/RELATIONSHIP
708-0823 CRIMINAL PROPERTY DAMAGE 4 A/C $100 $0
709-0906C ABUSE FAMILY OR HOUSEHOLD A/C $5,000 $0
MEMBER : AGGRAVATED/STRANGULATON
08:50 10/24/25 10:50 ADAM, KEN M 32 White HAERKINGEN INES JR, SEVERO |
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61412T8 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
291C-0105(a)(2) EXCESSIVE SPEEDING 81+ A/C $250 $250 Released - Bail or Bond INES JR, SEVERO | HD5 11/18/2025
08:35 BROWN, DANIELLE K F 35 White HILO KEPOO, SEAN
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61413T7 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON A/IC $150,000 $0
PROBATION NO BAIL
09:45 BALANGATAN, DYLAN RILEY M 25 Asian Filipii HILO CARVALHO, JAYCE M
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61415T5 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
710-1072 TAMPERING WITH A WITNESS A/IC $3,000 $0
11:50 NUTT, SARAH JANE F 46 White HONOKAA SAILER, MICHAEL G
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61416T4 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT A/C $500 $0
12:45 10/24/25 13:38 BURGHER, KALANI N M 34 Hawaiian = OCEAN VIEW KOSINSKI-SANTOS, JENNA A
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61417T3 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
803-0006 FAILURE TO APPEAR AIC $100 $100 KOSINSKI-SANTOS, JENNA A HD6 11/20/2025
16:05 LANHAM, TERRY M 32 White KAILUA KONA CAYETANO, ELI DOMINIC M
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61418T2 Charee Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
706-0626 SUMMONS OR ARREST ON AIC $20,000 $0
PROBATION NO BAIL
18:20 10/24/25 20:00 SUGSE, GREGORY M 63 Asian Filipii HAWI PAGDILAO, RYAN
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61419T1 Charsee Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
710-1077 CRIMINAL CONTEMPT OF COURT AIC $300 $300 Released - Bail or Bond PAGDILAO, RYAN HD4 11/18/2025
15:36  10/24/25 19:49  GALLOWAY, LESLIE F 77 White VOLCANO SKIZEWSKI, JAMES
Arrest
Charges for OTN: 61420T8 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released B Court Code - Date
291E-0061 OVUII A/C $0 $0 Released - Own Recog SKIZEWSKI, JAMES HD2 11/20/2025

Hawaii Police Department - Media Booking Log Printed 10/25/2025 6:01:45AM
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Arrested On
10/24/25 18:30

Released On Arrestee Name

WALSER, BRANDON

Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61421T7 Charge
25-096247 707-0702 MANSLAUGHTER AIC
25-096247 707-0702.5 NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE IN THE AIC
FIRST DEGREE
25-096247 707-0705 NEGLIGENT INJURY IN THE FIRST  A/C

DEGREE

10/24/25 17:35 10/24/25 23:20 TURNER, BRIAN DARRELL

Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61422T6 Charge
25-096226 707-0711C ASSAULT 2 : STRONG-ARM - A/C
HANDS, FISTS, FEET ETC.
25-096226 707-0712 ASSAULT 3 A/C

10/24/25 18:55 10/24/25 23:00 MANGUS, CLINTON DONALD

Arrest

Report # Charges for OTN: 61423T5 Charge
25-096251 291E-0061 OVUIlI AC
25-096251 291-0002 RECKLESS DRIVING AIC
25-096251 431:10C-104 NO MOTOR VEHICLE AIC

INSURANCE POLICY

10/24/25 19:21 10/24/25 23:14 CONNOR, TIMOTHY JAMES

Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61424T4 Charge
25-096256 291E-0061 OVUII AIC
10/24/25 21:37 ISHIl, KARLA ANELA
Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61425T3 Charge
25-096297 291E-0061 OVUIll A/C

10/24/25 22:08

Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61426T2 Charge
25-096296 291E-0061 OVUII AIC
25-096296 286-0132 DWOL - WHILE LICENSE A/IC
SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
[ 10/25/2025 |

Arrested On
10/25/25 01:55

Released On
10/25/25 03:02

Arrestee Name

Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61430T6 Charge
25-096347 291E-0061 OVUII AIC

CALILUNG, JERIC ARELLANO

Address of Arrestee

Arresting Officer

MEDVEDEVA, VICTORIA YRIEVNA

Address of Arrestee

RAPOZA, JOHNATHAN K

Released By Court Code - Date
SOUZA JR,CASEYTA

Released By Court Code - Date

OKINO, CLIVEH HD1 10/24/2025

OKINO, CLIVEH HD1 11/18/2025

ROBERT, JESSE A

Released By Court Code - Date

ROBERT, JESSE A HD2 11/20/2025
ROBERT, JESSE A HD2 11/20/2025
ROBERT, JESSE A HD2 11/20/2025

CARVEIRO, CHEZVIS M G

Released By Court Code - Date
CARVEIRO, CHEZVIS M G HD2 11/20/2025

TANIGUCHI, DAYSON K

Released By Court Code - Date

RODBY-TOMAS, JOSHUA K

Released By Court Code - Date

Arresting Officer

Gender Age Race
M 37 White PAPAALOA
Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
$250,000 $0
$200,000 $0
$50,000 $0
M 56 White VOLCANO
Bail Set Bail Posted Release Description
$5,000 $5,000 Released - Bail or Bond
$1,000 $1,000 Released - Bail or Bond
M 42 Hawaiian PAHOA
Bail Set Bail Posted Release Description
$1,000 $1,000 Released - Bail or Bond
$100 $100 Released - Bail or Bond
$25 $25 Released - Bail or Bond
M 72 White VOLCANO
Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
$1,000 $1,000 Released - Bail or Bond
F 24 Asian Japai HILO
Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
F 58 White HILO
Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
$1,000 $0
$100 $0
Total OTNs on this date: 19
Total Charges on this date: 30
Gender Age Race
M 31 Asian Filipi HOLUALOA
Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description
$1,000 $1,000
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STENDER, JOSHUA KN

Released By Court Code - Date

STENDER, JOSHUA KN
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Arrested On Released On Arrestee Name Gender Age  Race Address of Arrestee Arresting Officer
10/25/25 02:03 SHIBATA-YAGONG, KAIMIKUALIMA A KAAI M 27 Hawaiian WAIKOLOA CALDWELL-KAAI, CHARLES E
D Arrest
Report # Charges for OTN: 61431T5 Charge Bail Set Bail Posted  Release Description Released By Court Code - Date
25-096352 291E-0061 OVUII A/C $1,000 $0

Total OTNs on this date: 2
Total Charges on this date: 2

Total OTNs Records Found: 38
Total Charge Records Found: 84
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